GENERAL CEMETERY COMPANY

Kensal Green Cemetery · West London Crematorium Harrow Road · London · W10 4RA 020 8969 0152 · enquiries@kensalgreencemetery.com

West London Crematorium Fees List

Prices valid for services booked on or after 1 February 2023 up to and including 31 August 2023 (unless changed by the Board). The time stated for the service is the total time allowed including getting into the chapel and leaving the chapel. If set-up time is needed for the service, this must be arranged within the booked time. Longer and later services may be available on request.

Adult (aged 18 years and over) chapel and cremation fees - Monday to Friday

Services in East chapel from 10:00-16:00	
Single service (45 minutes)	£803.00
Double service (1 hour 30 minutes)	£1,207.00
Early services in East chapel at 09:00 and 09:30 – Up to 25 attendees	
Single service (30 minutes)	£362.00
Direct cremation – West chapel	
No service and no attendees – to be booked at a time convenient to crematorium	£315.00
Adult (aged 18 years and over) chapel and cremation fees – Saturday	
Services in East chapel or West chapel from 10:00	
Single service (45 minutes)	£1,155.00
Double service (1 hour 30 minutes)	
Adult (aged 18 years and over) chapel and cremation fees – Sunday	
Services in East chapel or West chapel from 10:00	
Single service (45 minutes)	£1,470.00
Double service (1 hour 30 minutes)	£2,205.00
Babies and children (under 18 years) chapel and cremation fees	
Services in East chapel	
Monday – Friday single service (45 minutes)	no charge
Monday – Friday double service (1 hour 30 minutes)	
Saturday single service (45 minutes)	£840.00
Sunday single service (45 minutes)	£1,155.00
Other cremation / service fees – Monday to Friday	
Bodyparts – no service	£130.00
Memorial service (45 minutes)	
Memorial service – double service (1 hour 30 minutes)	
Service over-run fee	£250.00
Webcasting / streaming (prices shown include VAT)	
Live only (stream a service live)	
Live & on demand (stream a service live and watch on demand for a further 28 days, with the option to download)	£66.00
Keepsake copy – DVD, USB or Blu-Ray (a recording of the service in a presentation case) Additional keepsake copies (for each extra copy ordered of the keepsake)	£70.00

Miscellaneous

Overseas cremation certificate	£20.00
Duplicate or additional cremation certificates	£20.00
Polyurn / additional bio cartons (token-size carton or full-size carton)	£12.00